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P4A (4ºEP) LISTA DE CLASE DE:

Sánchez García, Silvia

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Alcalá Mourato, Iker

Alejandre Fernández, Inés

Blanco Zapata, Eric

Carrizosa Castillo, José Manuel

Delgado Romero, Aroa

Espinal Carrizosa, Adolfo

Gala Ortiz, Nerea

García Cabello, Sofía

Gómez Sánchez, Nuria

González Esquivel, Rafa

Guerrero Martínez, Natalia

Guerrero Merino, Silvia

Hinojosa Morillo, Jacobo

Linares Alejandre, Celia

Muedra Balaguer, Pepe

Muñoz Sánchez, David

Navarro Molina, Ainhoa
Nogales Sánchez, Javier

Pardo Amador, Gabriela

Prieto Rincón, Naiara

Silva Cortés, María

Suárez Plantón, Carmen

Trujillo Aldana, Elena

Valencia Calero, Marcos

Alumno

TUTORA :

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2023/2024

997872

997912

997917

997922

997931

997933

997935

997937

997943

997938

997941

997942

997944

997948

997955

997956

997961

997963

998145

997968
997888

997889

997972

997973

Nº orden Nº Expediente
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P4B (4ºEP) LISTA DE CLASE DE:

Carrizosa Sánchez, Rosario

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Barragán Guerrero, Lola

Campos Paniagua, Emily

Carrizosa Gutiérrez, Pilar

Carrizosa Hidalgo, Greta

Carrizosa Murillo, Alba

Castillo Miranda, Javier

Cortés Cortés, Vicente

Cuenca Naranjo, José

Gala Calleja, Héctor

Guerra Martos, Rocío

Jiménez Bueno, Noelia

Mina Ledesma, Andrea

Molinillo Manchón, Belén

Moruno Monterrubio, Jacobo

Moruno Moruno, Rubén

Moruno Ortiz, Izan

Naranjo Cordero, Sergio
Ojeda Miranda, Manuel

Olmedo Monterrubio, Raúl

Prieto Hinojosa, Lola

Romero Molina, Isidro

Tabla Moreno-Guerra, Alba

Vizuete Serrano, Penélope

Alumno

TUTORA :

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2023/2024

997915

997919

997923

997924

997926

997927

997877

997836

997934

997940

997945

998059

997951

997952

997953

997954

997957

997964

997965

997967
997860

997866

997975

Nº orden Nº Expediente
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P4C (4ºEP) LISTA DE CLASE DE:

Parra Sánchez, María José

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Alejandre Martín, Ainhoa

Barragán García, Darío

Benítez Cuevas, Juan Ángel

Calero Ledesma, Elsa

Cancho Grueso, Cristina

Canelo Martos, Alejandro

Carrizosa Monterrubio, David

Cordero Díaz, David

Cordero Fuentes, Lidia

Del Amo Morillo, Alba

Díaz Molina, Yumara

Galán Tirado, Marta

Gordón Rodríguez, Claudia

Jiménez Márquez, Elena

Lambea González, Marta

Mateos Ortiz, Sergio

Molina Gómez, María
Naranjo Hidalgo, Marta

Naranjo Martín, Lucas

Naranjo Mena, María

Navascuez Carrasco, Manuel

Ortiz Moruno, Andrea

Sánchez Montalbán, Rafael

Alumno

TUTORA :

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2023/2024

997913

997914

997916

997918

997920

997921

997925

997928

997929

997930

997932

997936

997939

997946

997947

997949

997950

997958

997959

997960
997962

997966

997971

Nº orden Nº Expediente


